300m jooks
41,75

42,07
42,42
42,65
43,54
43,87
44,14
44,31
44,37
44,50
(10)
44,59
44,70
44,73
44,93
45,31
45,62
45,91
46,04
46,20
46,28
(20)
46,41
46,60
46,87
46,92
47,79
48,01
48,11
48,68
48,77
49,10
(30)
49,46
50,21
50,24
50,44
50,52

Karina Kabrits
Aleksandra Solovjova
Triina Maasik

Liis Roose

Marit Jukk

Polina Salova

Viktoria Linde
Anna-Marija SljusartSuk
Vladislava Oleinik
Anneli Kripsaar

Mariliis Muuga

Gretlin Isoborn Raud
Ketlin Kivi

Beatrice Marlene Metsaorg
Marilin Mattik

Darja Smirnova

Diana Halla

Paula Pauts

Anastassia MartSenko
Oksana Gumenjuk

Kart Kokk

Katrin Jaani

Sofia Fedorenko

Kristi Murula

Mirjam Koppel
Kristiine Ounapuu
Liisi Ndmmela

Silvia Tammela

Darja O'Konnel-Bronin
Helin Kdlm

Celine Kubi
Erika Demjanjuk
Marite Tiisma
Sandra Glsson
Aveli Tattar

07.01.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
10.01.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.02.97 Audentese SK
03.11.96 Tartu U. ASK
16.11.96 Tartu U. ASK
14.09.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.02.96 Tallinna SS Kalev
26.12.96 SK Maret-Sport
02.03.97 Audentese SK
25.09.96 SK Fortis

17.04.97 SK Leksi 44
17.01.96 Tartu U. ASK
28.01.95 SK Leksi 44
16.12.96 Audentese SK
14.03.96 Ndmme KJIK
03.10.97 Audentese SK
08.07.95 SK Leksi 44
14.05.96 Audentese SK
26.12.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
25.07.96 Tallinna SS Kalev

15.04.97 Tartu U. ASK
15.11.96 Tartu SS Kalev
26.04.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
27.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
19.01.97 Ndmme KJIK
17.07.97 KIK TIPP
28.09.96 KJK Kose 2000
23.03.95 SK Maret-Sport
22.03.97 Audentese SK
25.11.96

28.10.97 SK Fortis
08.06.97 Audentese SK
22.10.96

05.09.96 Nomme KJK
08.06.96 SK Maret-Sport

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tartu

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Valga

20.01.13
11.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
05.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13

27.01.13
20.01.13
18.12.12
20.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
18.12.12
20.01.13
11.01.13
20.01.13

20.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
20.01.13
11.01.13
12.01.13
20.01.13
07.12.12
11.01.13
07.12.12

11.01.13
20.01.13
12.01.13
11.01.13
07.12.12



